EvoLift - Opening system
Index
Flap door
Attachment instructions  page 8
Part number composition and packaging  page 16
Part number composition and packaging - Push  page 20
Charts to select the strength of the system  page 24
3
4
EvoLift - Flap door opening system
5
EvoLift - Flap door opening system
6
7
13
32
176.5
D
11
ø35
K=4
D
32.1
6.15
28
6.9
32
176.5
40.4
R
 4.95
6.15
D
12
15.9
14 R 4.95
D
F1 F2
12
EvoLift - Flap door opening system
Attachment instructions
Drilling pattern for alu-framed door width min. 17 mm
max. 24 mm.
For alu-framed door, attach the mounting plate to the appropriate adapter.
Hinges for doors with soft-close and handles
C2Z6A99 - screw
Hinges for doors with Push opening
(Push hinges) for a more decisive opening
C2ZPA99 - screw
(unsprung hinges) for a softer opening
C2Z4A99 - screw
D = side and upper overlay
Drilling pattern for wood door.
Hinges for doors with soft-close and handles
C2P6A99 - screw
C2R6A99 - dowel
Hinges for doors with Push opening
(Push hinges) for a more decisive opening
C2PPA99 - screw
C2RPA99 - dowel
(unsprung hinges) for a softer opening
C2P4A99 - screw
C2R4A99 - dowel
D = side and upper overlay
Mounting plate
on F1 with
D = 16/19
Mounting plate
on F2 with
D = 13/16
Internal
cabinet side

Removal of the door.
EvoLift - Flap door opening system
Part number composition and packaging
Pay attention to the strength of the arm
during removal from the mounting plate.
14
40.5175
230
Dimensions of the system.
15
FRMFXXX_SN9_ SR_M78A_SNXXF
C2Z6A99 BAPGM39/16 DLZXBH9
DOOR-SET Packaging
SOFT CLOSE COVER
CARTON
1 System
•
1 Mounting plate BAPGM39/16
•
Attachment instructions and template for cabinet side drilling
•
Attaching screws included
CARTON
1 Cover
•
1 Cover cap
PALLET
192 pcs.
PALLET
192 pcs.
System strength:
D = weak
F = strong
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Components to be ordered separately
Hinge for wood doors or for
alu-framed doors 45 mm
Hinge for alu-framed doors
min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
Mounting plate for hinges
Mounting plate adapter
for alu-framed doors
min. 17 mm max. 24 mm
C2P6A99
screw
C2R6A99
dowel
Screws to attach the mounting
plate to the support included
Packaging
Boxes with 300 pcs.
Packaging
Boxes with 150 pcs.
Packaging
Boxes with 300 pcs.
Packaging
Boxes with 150 pcs.
EvoLift - Flap door opening system
Part number composition and packaging
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
16
EvoLift - Flap door opening system
             with Push opening
17
FRMFXXPDSN9_ SR_M78A_SNXXF
C2ZPA99 BAPGM39/16 DLZXBH9
DOOR-SET Packaging
PUSH OPENING COVER
CARTON
1 System
•
1 Mounting plate BAPGM39/16
•
Attachment instructions and template for cabinet side drilling
•
Attaching screws included
CARTON
1 Cover
•
1 Cover cap
PALLET
192 pcs.
PALLET
192 pcs.
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Colour:
Q = white
L = titanium
System strength:
D = weak
Cabinet side:
D = right
S = left
Components to be ordered separately
Hinge for wood doors

Boxes with 150 pcs.
EvoLift - Flap door opening system with Push opening
Part number composition and packaging
18
Magnetic Push
19
DP39XXG
DPMSNB DPASNB
DP28SN9
DP38XX91
DPMSNG DPASNG
DP39 /  DP28 / DP38
DPM
DPM
DPA
DP39 /  DP28 / DP38
EvoLift - Opening systems - Flap door
Magnetic Push - Recessed magnetic release device and retaining catches
Packaging
Boxes 250 pcs.
Cartons 1.500 pcs.
Packaging
Boxes 250 pcs.
Cartons 1.500 pcs.
Magnetic catch
ø 10 mm, 40 mm length.
 - beige
 - grey
Pin-attach striker for magnetic
catches.
ø 11.5 mm.
Self-adhesive striker for magnetic
catches.
20x14 mm.
Packaging
Boxes 250 pcs.
Optional supplementary magnetic
catch to increase the holding
strength. It must always be used
together with the DPM.
The suggested position of the
DPM is the point of pressure
on the door. The DPA can be
positioned at any point along the
opening edge of the door.
ø 10 mm, 40 mm length.
 - beige
 - grey
Packaging
Boxes 250 pcs.
Adjustable magnetic retaining
catch.
ø16.6 mm
Packaging
Boxes 250 pcs.
The Push self-opening system is recommended for doors up to a max. 400 mm in height.
20
ø10
S
2.5
T
40 min
ø 10
S
40 min
ø 15
T
2.5
ø 15 ø 16.6
9.5 ø 16.6
ø 15 ø 16.6
9.5 ø 16.6
Release device application